
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
121 
13 
91 

205 
117 
39 
67 

Class 
SBK 

SBK 

SBK EST 

SBK 

SS 

SBK 

SBK EST 

Name 
Wesley Silva Lima  
Felipe Salgado Bittencourt  
Marcelo dos Santos Oliveira 
Christian Simonit 
Franco Pandolfino 
Bruno E. Carneiro 
Luis Roberto N. Zuliani 

Laps 
8 

10 
12 
5 

11 
3 

11 

Best Tm 
1:33.636 
1:36.562 
1:36.582 
1:37.505 
1:37.743 
1:39.874 
1:43.834 

Diff 

2.926 
2.946 
3.869 
4.107 
6.238 

10.198 

Gap 

2.926 
0.020 
0.923 
0.238 
2.131 
3.960 

In Lap 
7 

10 
12 
5 
9 
3 
9 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Ducati 1299 Panigale 

Equipe 
SPORT PLUS 

PRT 

DEZERÓ 

QATAR RACING 

QATAR RACING 

MOTONIL MOTORS 

MOTONIL MOTORS  

Sorted on best lap time
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   2a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
SuperBike / SuperSport Escola 

2o Treino Livre - Escola 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:58:20 

Autódromo de Goiânia 3,835 km 

04/09/2020 13:14 
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